
PERIODO FACTURADO: 29
61.05 kW 11 de Abril de 2024

1C 123456789012

1,508 kW/h $ 5,431

111 16,049 kW/h $27

99.50 % BIMESTRE $ 5,403

$32,584.08 MXN $163.26 MXN $32,420.82 MXN

550 W 111 310.8 m 2

RETORNO DE INVERSIÓN: 6.3 AÑOS



Propuesta 1 11 de Abril de 2024 26 de Abril de 2024

# 20240006

PERIODO FACTURADO: 29  

111 Longi Solar PV 550W

Subtotal $ 202,899.76

TOTAL (MXN) $ 202,899.76



1 $ 32,584.08 $ 163.26 $ 0.00 $ 32,420.82 $ 32,420.82 $ -170,478.94

2 $ 33,561.60 $ 168.16 $ 0.00 $ 33,393.44 $ 33,393.44 $ -137,085.50

3 $ 34,568.45 $ 173.20 $ 0.00 $ 34,395.25 $ 34,395.25 $ -102,690.25

4 $ 35,605.50 $ 178.40 $ 0.00 $ 35,427.11 $ 35,427.11 $ -67,263.15

5 $ 36,673.67 $ 183.75 $ 0.00 $ 36,489.92 $ 36,489.92 $ -30,773.23

6 $ 37,773.88 $ 189.26 $ 0.00 $ 37,584.62 $ 37,584.62 $ 6,811.39

7 $ 38,907.10 $ 194.94 $ 0.00 $ 38,712.15 $ 38,712.15 $ 45,523.54

8 $ 40,074.31 $ 200.79 $ 0.00 $ 39,873.52 $ 39,873.52 $ 85,397.06

9 $ 41,276.54 $ 206.81 $ 0.00 $ 41,069.72 $ 41,069.72 $ 126,466.79

10 $ 42,514.83 $ 213.02 $ 0.00 $ 42,301.82 $ 42,301.82 $ 168,768.60

11 $ 43,790.28 $ 219.41 $ 0.00 $ 43,570.87 $ 43,570.87 $ 212,339.47

12 $ 45,103.99 $ 225.99 $ 0.00 $ 44,878.00 $ 44,878.00 $ 257,217.47

13 $ 46,457.11 $ 232.77 $ 0.00 $ 46,224.34 $ 46,224.34 $ 303,441.81

14 $ 47,850.82 $ 239.75 $ 0.00 $ 47,611.07 $ 47,611.07 $ 351,052.88

15 $ 49,286.34 $ 246.95 $ 0.00 $ 49,039.40 $ 49,039.40 $ 400,092.28

16 $ 50,764.93 $ 254.35 $ 0.00 $ 50,510.58 $ 50,510.58 $ 450,602.86

17 $ 52,287.88 $ 261.98 $ 0.00 $ 52,025.90 $ 52,025.90 $ 502,628.76

18 $ 53,856.52 $ 269.84 $ 0.00 $ 53,586.68 $ 53,586.68 $ 556,215.43

19 $ 55,472.22 $ 277.94 $ 0.00 $ 55,194.28 $ 55,194.28 $ 611,409.71

20 $ 57,136.38 $ 286.28 $ 0.00 $ 56,850.10 $ 56,850.10 $ 668,259.81

21 $ 58,850.47 $ 294.87 $ 0.00 $ 58,555.61 $ 58,555.61 $ 726,815.42

22 $ 60,615.99 $ 303.71 $ 0.00 $ 60,312.28 $ 60,312.28 $ 787,127.69

23 $ 62,434.47 $ 312.82 $ 0.00 $ 62,121.64 $ 62,121.64 $ 849,249.34

24 $ 64,307.50 $ 322.21 $ 0.00 $ 63,985.29 $ 63,985.29 $ 913,234.63

25 $ 66,236.73 $ 331.87 $ 0.00 $ 65,904.85 $ 65,904.85 $ 979,139.48


